P
ro
jecto
rs
B
usiness
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2

Cable, Soft Carrying Case, Projector Remote Control, Batteries,
User Manual CD, Quick Setup Sheet
Ordering Information
EX3240 Projector V11H719020
Genuine Epson Lamp (ELPLP88) V13H010L88
Replacement Air Filter (ELPAF32) V13H134A32
Soft Carrying Case (ELPKS63) V12H001K63
Wireless LAN Module (ELPAP10) V12H731P02
Quick Wireless Connection USB Key (ELPAP09) V12H005M09
Universal Projector Ceiling Mount ELPMBPJF
Duet™ Screen ELPSC80F
ES3000 Screen (ELPSC26H) V12H002S3Y
ES1000 Screen V12H002S4Y
Kensington Security Lock ELPSL01
Interfaces
HDMI x 1
Computer/component video: D-sub 15 pin x 1